All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use
only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
Information contained herein is not intended for distribution in France. Illustrations for information purposes – not indicative of actual size or clinical outcome.
Express LD, Tandem Architecture, Micro Struts and Macro Struts are registered or unregistered trademarks of Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates.
PI-433326-AA OCT2016  Printed in Germany by medicalvision.
© 2016 Boston Scientific Corporation

Pressure
Maximum Rated
Burst Pressure
Maximum
Expanded
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Introducer
Sheath
Size/ID
(in)
Indication
(ATM) (kPa) (ATM) (kPa)
H74938162520750 H74938162520130 17 5 20 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Biliary
H74938162530750 H74938162530130 27 5 30 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Biliary
H74938162540750 H74938162540130 37 5 40 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Biliary
H74938162560750 H74938162560130 57 5 60 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Biliary
H74938162620750 H74938162620130 17 6 20 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162630750 H74938162630130 27 6 30 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162640750 H74938162640130 37 6 40 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162660750 H74938162660130 57 6 60 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162720750 H74938162720130 17 7 20 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162730750 H74938162730130 27 7 30 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162740750 H74938162740130 37 7 40 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162760750 H74938162760130 57 7 60 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162820750 H74938162820130 17 8 20 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162830750 H74938162830130 27 8 30 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162840750 H74938162840130 37 8 40 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 6 F (0.085) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162860750 H74938162860130 57 8 60 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 9 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162920750 H74938162920130 25 9 30 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162940750 H74938162940130 37 9 40 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162960750 H74938162960130 57 9 60 75 / 135 8 811 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162102070 H74938162120130 25 10 30 75 / 135 10 1013 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162104070 H74938162140130 37 10 40 75 / 135 10 1013 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
H74938162106070 H74938162160130 57 10 60 75 / 135 10 1013 12 1216 11 7 F (0.099) Iliac & Biliary
Clinically proven safety and efficacy*
87.8%
90.7%
98.0%